
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

No.

28

7

44

98

101

Name

Brian Edmonds

Jeremy Pohlman

Raymond Ogle

Brian Hurley

Larry Bailey

Class

SpecE30

944 Spec

Spec Miata

944 Spec

Super Touring 1

Laps

25

25

25

25

16

Diff

2.476

25.093

1:08.113

9 Laps

Total Tm

34:23.737

34:26.213

34:48.830

35:31.850

23:41.352

Best Tm

1:18.712

1:18.665

1:21.586

1:23.132

1:08.580

Transponder

1858356

4578495

4917263

5455054

2784083

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Andrew Clark

Race Director - Mike Taylor

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

icensed to:  National Auto Sport Association - Mid-South Region

Margin of Victory

2.476

Avg. Speed

77.190

Best Lap Tm

1:08.580

Best Spd

92.913

Best Lap by

101 - Larry Bailey

NASA-MS Jack Frost's Revenge

Race Group

Race 3 - Aussie Pursuit

Race started at 13:23:09

Memphis International Raceway 1.770 Miles

12/7/2014 01:20 PM


