

NASA-MS Jack Frost's Revenge

Sorted on Laps

Race Group Race 3 - Aussie Pursuit Memphis International Raceway 1.770 Miles

12/7/2014 01:20 PM

Race started at 13:23:09

Pos	No.	. Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Transponder
1	28	Brian Edmonds	SpecE30	25		34:23.737	1:18.712	1858356
2	7	Jeremy Pohlman	944 Spec	25	2.476	34:26.213	1:18.665	4578495
3	44	Raymond Ogle	Spec Miata	25	25.093	34:48.830	1:21.586	4917263
4	98	Brian Hurley	944 Spec	25	1:08.113	35:31.850	1:23.132	5455054
5	101	Larry Bailey	Super Touring 1	16	9 Laps	23:41.352	1:08.580	2784083

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed **Best Lap Tm Best Spd** Best Lap by 2.476 77.190 1:08.580 92.913 101 - Larry Bailey

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Andrew Clark

Orbits www.amb-it.com

Race Director - Mike Taylor